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X74 Dumfries to Glasgow

NS S S
Dumfries Whitesands Stance 2 0610 0630 0730 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 2045
Heathhall 0620 0640 0740 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 2055
Amisfield Main Rd 0625 0645 0745 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 2100
Parkgate 0630 0650 0750 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 2105
Beattock Primary School 0645 0705 0805 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 2120
Moffat High Street 0650 0710 0810 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 2125
Abington Service Area 0716 0736 0836 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 2151
Lesmahagow School Rd 0735 0755 0855 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2210
Hamilton Bus Stn 0755 0815 0915 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2230
Glasgow Buchanan St 0839 0840 0940 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2255

S
Glasgow Buchanan St 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2310
Hamilton Bus Station 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2335
Lesmahagow School Rd 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2355
Abington Service Area 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 0013
Moffat High Street 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 0040
Beattock Primary School 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 0045
Parkgate 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 0100
Amisfield Main Rd 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205 0105
Heathhall 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210 0110
Dumfries Whitesands 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 0120

NS - Not Saturday
S - Saturday only

Monday to Saturday 
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Dumfries Whitesands Stance 2 0645 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645
Heathhall 0655 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655
Amisfield Main Rd 0700 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700
Parkgate 0705 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705
Beattock Primary School 0720 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720
Moffat High Street 0725 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725
Abington Service Area 0751 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751
Lesmahagow School Rd 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Hamilton Bus Stn 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Glasgow Buchanan St 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855

Glasgow Buchanan St 0910 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910
Hamilton Bus Station 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735 1935
Lesmahagow School Rd 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955
Abington Service Area 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813 2013
Moffat High Street 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040
Beattock Primary School 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045
Parkgate 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900 2100
Amisfield Main Rd 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105
Heathhall 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910 2110
Dumfries Whitesands 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2120

Sunday
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